LINCOLN COUNTY POWER DISTRICT NO. 1			
RATE SCHEDULE			
RESIDENTIAL SERVICE WITH RENWABLE GENERATING FACILITY - RURAL			
APPLICABILITY:	Applicable to all domestic residences receiving service from the Lincoln County Power District No. 1's facilities, and which are located within the Rural System, and which have installed a small-scale renewable generating facility pursuant to Lincoln County Power District No. 1 Policy 403. Service shall be subject to the established rules and regulations of the Lincoln County Power District No. 1.		
TYPE OF SERVICE:	Service shall be provided as single-phase, 60 hertz, and at the available secondary voltage.		
USE:	The number of structures served by one meter for Residential service shall not exceed three (3) and only one (1) shall be a residence. A culinary water well shall be considered a structure for purposes of this rate schedule. The Customer shall not sell the electric power and energy purchased or generated by the Customer hereunder, other than to Lincoln County Power District No. 1.		
RATES:	ATES: Facilities Service Charge:		\$20.00 per meter, per month
	Base Energy Rate:		\$0.04965 per kilowatthour per month
	Demand Rate:		\$7.47 per kilowatt per month
	Purchas	ed Power Adjustment Rate (PPAR)	: See Rate Schedule PPAR
MINIMUM CHARGE:	The monthly minimum charge shall be the Facilities Service Charge of \$20.00 per meter which shall be assessed regardless of the amount of power and energy consumed by the Customer during the billing period.		
SPECIAL CONDITIONS:	The Customer must adhere to all conditions set forth in Lincoln County Power District No. 1 Policy 403.		
A line extension charge may be applicable when facilities must be constructed to serve Customer.			en facilities must be constructed to serve the
LINCOLN COUNTY POWER		Date Adopted: October 12, 2021	Issued By Junit & Wight Edward Wright President
DISTRIC	ΤΝΟ. 1	Date Effective: November 1, 2021	Page 1 of 1